Ultrafiltration Membrane Discs
The polyethers
flux. Use
Plus, you get
FACT: The most
competitively-
priced
ultrafiltration

5. What is the highest protein
concentration achieved in a stirred cell?
In practice, a 10 % w/v (100 g/l) protein
concentration is achievable.
Key Code:
Acceptable = OK
Questionable = ?
Not recommended = NR
 Tel: 01753-866-511; Fax: 01753-864-942
Part Numbers
Filter diameter
(mm)
LIST PRICES FOR STIRRED  CELLS
 RC* PRICE (excl. VAT) PES** PRICE (excl. VAT)
5,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs)   PES-25-05 £25.00
43 mm (10 discs)   PES-43-05 £40.00
62 mm (10 discs)   PES-62-05 £45.00
76 mm (10 discs)   PES-76-05 £60.00
90 mm (10 discs)   PES-90-05 £68.00
10,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs) RC-25-10 £30.00 PES-25-10 £25.00
43 mm (10 discs) RC-43-10 £42.00 PES-43-10 £40.00
62 mm (10 discs) RC-62-10 £50.00 PES-62-10 £45.00
76 mm (10 discs) RC-76-10 £65.00 PES-76-10 £60.00
90 mm (10 discs) RC-90-10 £70.00 PES-90-10 £68.00
30,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs) RC-25-30 £30.00 PES-25-30 £25.00
43 mm (10 discs) RC-43-30 £42.00 PES-43-30 £40.00
62 mm (10 discs) RC-62-30 £50.00 PES-62-30 £45.00
76 mm (10 discs) RC-76-30 £65.00 PES-76-30 £60.00
90 mm (10 discs) RC-90-30 £70.00 PES-90-30 £68.00
50,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs)   PES-25-50 £25.00
43 mm (10 discs)   PES-43-50 £40.00
62 mm (10 discs)   PES-62-50 £45.00
76 mm (10 discs)   PES-76-50 £60.00
90 mm (10 discs)   PES-90-50 £68.00
100,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs)   PES-25-100 £25.00
43 mm (10 discs)   PES-43-100 £40.00
62 mm (10 discs)   PES-62-100 £45.00
76 mm (10 discs)   PES-76-100 £60.00
90 mm (10 discs)   PES-90-100 £68.00
* RC: Regenerated Cellulose ** PES: Polyethersulphone
Other products sold by Generon:
Generon is an authorized UK distributor for Pro-Chem. Please visit the Pro-Chem website
(www.protein-chem.com) for information about our rapid and convenient Protein A and G